
#1 Men's 60 Meters
C College 6.45 Leonard Myles-Mills B.Y.U. 2/20/1999 Colorado Spgs,

C College 6.45 Christian Coleman Tennessee 3/11/2017 College Station,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 6.58 Trell Kimmons Hinds CC 2005

Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Brailyn Eastern Illinois 6.86

2 CHONGWAIN, Herman Quincy 7.02

3 HAMILTON, Zach Southern Indiana 7.07

4 MARCHIO, Colin Eastern Illinois 7.08

5 MILLER, Jason Eastern Illinois 7.22

6 BUTLER, James Southern Indiana 7.32

7 CASTRO, Sergio Eastern Illinois 7.38

#3 Men's 200 Meters
C College 20.02 Elijah Hall Houston 3/1/2018 College Station,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 21.30 Nick Horton Tennessee St 2004

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Ricky Eastern Illinois 22.12 1(1)

2 MILLER, Jason Eastern Illinois 22.77 1(2)

3 CHONGWAIN, Herman Quincy 23.25 2(1)

4 BAKER, Dujuan Quincy 23.42 2(2)

5 HAMILTON, Zach Southern Indiana 23.51 3(1)

6 SAUNDERS, Kevin Quincy 23.57 2(3)

7 MHONDE, Tadiwanashe Eastern Illinois 23.59 1(3)

8 CASTRO, Sergio Eastern Illinois 23.89 3(2)

9 ECHOLS, Jalen Eastern Illinois 23.96 3(3)

10 GAMBLE , David Quincy 24.52 2(4)

11 DZIEKAN, Matt Quincy 25.14 3(4)

MORRIS, Donavan Eastern Illinois DNS 1

MANZI, Trace Southern Indiana DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Ricky Eastern Illinois 22.12

2 MILLER, Jason Eastern Illinois 22.77

3 MHONDE, Tadiwanashe Eastern Illinois 23.59

MORRIS, Donavan Eastern Illinois DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 CHONGWAIN, Herman Quincy 23.25

2 BAKER, Dujuan Quincy 23.42

3 SAUNDERS, Kevin Quincy 23.57

4 GAMBLE , David Quincy 24.52

Section 3 of 3

1 HAMILTON, Zach Southern Indiana 23.51

2 CASTRO, Sergio Eastern Illinois 23.89

3 ECHOLS, Jalen Eastern Illinois 23.96

4 DZIEKAN, Matt Quincy 25.14
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

MANZI, Trace Southern Indiana DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
C College 44.52 Michael Norman Southern California 3/10/2018 College Station,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 47.62 Nick Horton Tennessee St 2004

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOPKINS, Danny Saint Louis 49.69 1(1)

2 MBAYE, Makhtar Eastern Illinois 51.78 1(2)

3 IVRY, Cetris Maryville (Mo.) 51.81 1(3)

4 SCHAEFER, Luke Saint Louis 52.57 2(1)

5 SAUNDERS, Kevin Quincy 52.75 2(2)

6 WITTKAMPER, Riley Eastern Illinois 52.82 2(3)

7 MANZI, Trace Southern Indiana 53.12 3(1)

8 MARTIN, Aidan Saint Louis 53.41 2(4)

9 MCLYMONT, Nile Quincy 54.33 3(2)

10 GAMBLE , David Quincy 54.51 3(3)

11 MCPHILLIPS, Jack Saint Louis 54.70 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HOPKINS, Danny Saint Louis 49.69

2 MBAYE, Makhtar Eastern Illinois 51.78

3 IVRY, Cetris Maryville (Mo.) 51.81

Section 2 of 3

1 SCHAEFER, Luke Saint Louis 52.57

2 SAUNDERS, Kevin Quincy 52.75

3 WITTKAMPER, Riley Eastern Illinois 52.82

4 MARTIN, Aidan Saint Louis 53.41

Section 3 of 3

1 MANZI, Trace Southern Indiana 53.12

2 MCLYMONT, Nile Quincy 54.33

3 GAMBLE , David Quincy 54.51

4 MCPHILLIPS, Jack Saint Louis 54.70

#7 Men's 600 Meters
C College 1:14.79 Michael Saruni UTEP 1/19/2018 Albuquerque, NM

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 1:17.19 John Matheri Butler (KS) CC 1999

Pl Name Team Time
1 KING, Madison Southern Indiana 1:24.10

2 WISNIEWSKI, Jake Southern Indiana 1:27.94

3 GARRETT, Tyler Southern Indiana 1:28.61
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#9 Men's 800 Meters
C College 1:44.84 Paul Ereng Virginia 3/4/1989 Budapest,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 1:49.60 David Holm Eastern Illinois 2009

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STEWART, Malik Saint Louis 1:56.21 1(1)

2 ROMINE, Austin Eastern Illinois 1:58.72 1(2)

3 PFLANZ, Rick Southern Indiana 1:58.81 1(3)

4 BURNS, Leo Saint Louis 2:00.50 2(1)

5 PAXTON, Theodore Eastern Illinois 2:02.14 2(2)

6 RICE, Ethan Saint Louis 2:02.36 2(3)

7 SCHWABLE, Corbin Eastern Illinois 2:02.56 1(4)

8 PIFER, Jack Saint Louis 2:04.99 2(4)

9 SKOWRONSKI, Ryan Eastern Illinois 2:05.47 1(5)

10 MOORE, Mason Southern Indiana 2:08.12 2(5)

11 ELLIS, Ross Southern Indiana 2:10.36 2(6)

12 DOMBROSKI, Nick Southern Indiana 2:13.79 2(7)

MCPHEETERS, Jackson Southern Indiana DNS 1

MARTINENKO, Harrison Saint Louis DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STEWART, Malik Saint Louis 1:56.21

2 ROMINE, Austin Eastern Illinois 1:58.72

3 PFLANZ, Rick Southern Indiana 1:58.81

4 SCHWABLE, Corbin Eastern Illinois 2:02.56

5 SKOWRONSKI, Ryan Eastern Illinois 2:05.47

MCPHEETERS, Jackson Southern Indiana DNS

MARTINENKO, Harrison Saint Louis DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BURNS, Leo Saint Louis 2:00.50

2 PAXTON, Theodore Eastern Illinois 2:02.14

3 RICE, Ethan Saint Louis 2:02.36

4 PIFER, Jack Saint Louis 2:04.99

5 MOORE, Mason Southern Indiana 2:08.12

6 ELLIS, Ross Southern Indiana 2:10.36

7 DOMBROSKI, Nick Southern Indiana 2:13.79

#38 Men's 1 Mile Run
C College 3:52.01 Edward Cheserek Oregon 2/26/2017 Boston, Mass.

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 4:05.00 Andy Pettigrew Southern Illinois 1987

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 OAKLEY, Nick Eastern Illinois 4:13.58 1(1)

2 MARTINENKO, Harrison Saint Louis 4:14.09 1(2)

3 GILLEN, Toby Saint Louis 4:15.16 2(1)

4 AHMED, Firaol Saint Louis 4:18.34 1(3)

5 PRESCOTT, Robby Eastern Illinois 4:22.63 1(4)

6 DONOVAN, Patrick Saint Louis 4:25.29 2(2)

7 COX, Cameron Southern Indiana 4:26.95 1(5)
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#38 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 MORALES, Isai Eastern Illinois 4:29.39 1(6)

9 RICE, Ethan Saint Louis 4:31.00 2(3)

10 PIFER, Jack Saint Louis 4:31.90 1(7)

11 SIMS, Will Southern Indiana 4:35.78 1(8)

12 MISOI, Brian Maryville (Mo.) 4:37.64 1(9)

13 COLOMBO, Mark Maryville (Mo.) 4:39.50 2(4)

14 MOORE, Mason Southern Indiana 4:40.59 1(10)

15 LOVE, Gavin Missouri-St. Louis 4:42.74 2(5)

16 SAVASTINO, Sam Missouri-St. Louis 4:48.54 2(6)

17 EDE, Sean Missouri-St. Louis 4:52.19 2(7)

18 DOMBROSKI, Nick Southern Indiana 4:57.38 2(8)

PETROFSKY, Aiden Missouri-St. Louis DNS 2

NALL, Kendrick Missouri-St. Louis DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 OAKLEY, Nick Eastern Illinois 4:13.58

2 MARTINENKO, Harrison Saint Louis 4:14.09

3 AHMED, Firaol Saint Louis 4:18.34

4 PRESCOTT, Robby Eastern Illinois 4:22.63

5 COX, Cameron Southern Indiana 4:26.95

6 MORALES, Isai Eastern Illinois 4:29.39

7 PIFER, Jack Saint Louis 4:31.90

8 SIMS, Will Southern Indiana 4:35.78

9 MISOI, Brian Maryville (Mo.) 4:37.64

10 MOORE, Mason Southern Indiana 4:40.59

Section 2 of 2

1 GILLEN, Toby Saint Louis 4:15.16

2 DONOVAN, Patrick Saint Louis 4:25.29

3 RICE, Ethan Saint Louis 4:31.00

4 COLOMBO, Mark Maryville (Mo.) 4:39.50

5 LOVE, Gavin Missouri-St. Louis 4:42.74

6 SAVASTINO, Sam Missouri-St. Louis 4:48.54

7 EDE, Sean Missouri-St. Louis 4:52.19

8 DOMBROSKI, Nick Southern Indiana 4:57.38

PETROFSKY, Aiden Missouri-St. Louis DNS

NALL, Kendrick Missouri-St. Louis DNS

#40 Men's 3000 Meters
C College 7:30.16 Galen Rupp Oregon 2/21/2013 Stockholm,

Pl Name Team Time
1 TERRY, Brady Southern Indiana 8:47.37

2 MILLS, Taylor Southern Indiana 8:50.62

3 BLAND, Dylan Southern Indiana 8:55.49

4 BULLOCK, Will Eastern Illinois 9:10.59

5 ARDIS, Garrett Southern Indiana 9:13.95
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#40 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 KANG, Jonathan Eastern Illinois 9:14.38

7 GORCYA, Adam Unattached 9:14.57

8 NOWAK, Sam Eastern Illinois 9:16.47

9 DEMEYER, Michael Southern Indiana 9:21.93

10 BLACK, Ethan Eastern Illinois 9:23.42

11 BAXTER, Todd Southern Indiana 9:41.53

COX, Cameron Southern Indiana DNF

GODDARD, Ethan Southern Indiana DNS

#12 Men's 60m Hurdles
C College 7.35 Grant Holloway Florida 3/9/2019 Birmingham, Ala.

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 7.72 Ryan Brathwaite Barton County CC 2008

Pl Name Team Time
1 ALLEN, Stenoree Eastern Illinois 8.37

2 SKUTT, Elijah Eastern Illinois 8.51

3 HUNT, Ramsey Eastern Illinois 8.94

4 BAKER, James Saint Louis 9.05

5 BAKER, Dujuan Quincy 9.13

6 MEYER, Aiden Eastern Illinois 9.34

MCLYMONT, Nile Quincy DNS

#14 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
C College 3:00.77 Shinnick, Benjamin, Morgan, Norman Southern California 3/10/2018 College Station,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 3:13.60 Callozzo, Jones, Johnson, Hatch Eastern Illinois 1978

Pl Team Time
1 Saint Louis (A) 3:29.58

1) HOPKINS, Danny 2) SCHAEFER, Luke

3) MCPHILLIPS, Jack 4) MARTIN, Aidan

2 Southern Indiana (A) 3:32.82

1) MANZI, Trace 2) KING, Madison

3) PFLANZ, Rick 4) GARRETT, Tyler

Saint Louis (B) DNF

1) BURNS, Leo 2) STEWART, Malik

3) BAKER, James 4) MARTINENKO, Harrison

Quincy (A) DNS

1) BAKER, Dujuan 2) CHONGWAIN, Herman

3) GAMBLE , David 4) MCLYMONT, Nile

Eastern Illinois (A) DNS

1) WITTKAMPER, Riley 2) MHONDE, Tadiwanashe

3) MILLER, Jason 4) MBAYE, Makhtar
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#16 Men's High Jump
C College 2.37m Hollis Conway LA. Lafayette 3/11/1989 Indianapolis, IN

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 7' 5" James White Iowa Central CC 2012

Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROWE, Steven Eastern Illinois 1.95m 6' 43 /4

2 CONROY, Porter Eastern Illinois 1.95m 6' 43 /4

3 KOUADIO, Jayden Saint Louis 1.85m 6' 03 /4

3 SKUTT, Elijah Eastern Illinois 1.85m 6' 03 /4

5 CRONE, Kyle Southern Indiana 1.85m 6' 03 /4

#18 Men's Pole Vault
C College 5.94m KC Lightfoot Baylor 1/16/2021 Lubbock, TX

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 18' 1.75" Dean Starkey Illinois 1989

Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCDONALD, Gavin Maryville (Mo.) 4.40m 14' 51 /4

2 BOYD, James Eastern Illinois 3.95m 12' 111 /2

3 ROBINSON, Oliver Maryville (Mo.) 3.65m 11' 113 /4

4 DIETZ, Michael Eastern Illinois 3.65m 11' 113 /4

DZIEKAN, Matt Quincy NH

MEYER, Aiden Eastern Illinois NH

BAKER, James Saint Louis NH

#20 Men's Long Jump
C College 8.59m Miguel Pate Alabama New York, NY

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 26' 9.75" Julian Harvey SIUE 2017

Pl Name Team Mark
1 DOWNS, Gregory Eastern Illinois 6.64m 21' 91 /2

2 WEBB, Brady Eastern Illinois 6.40m 21' 0"

3 CRONE, Kyle Southern Indiana 6.39m 20' 113 /4

4 KOUADIO, Jayden Saint Louis 6.32m 20' 9"

5 BRUENDERMAN, Evan Saint Louis 6.25m 20' 61 /4

6 BAKER, James Saint Louis 6.23m 20' 51 /4

7 MOORE JR, Lee Southern Indiana 6.07m 19' 11"

8 BUTLER, James Southern Indiana 6.07m 19' 11"

ECHOLS, Jalen Eastern Illinois NM

WOMACK, Ju'Qui Lindenwood NM

#22 Men's Triple Jump
C College 17.50m Charlie Simpkins Baptist 1/17/1986 Los Angeles, CA

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 52' 9.25" Walter Davis Barton County CC 1999

Pl Name Team Mark
1 KOUADIO, Jayden Saint Louis 13.89m 45' 7"

2 BRUENDERMAN, Evan Saint Louis 13.75m 45' 11 /2

3 DOWNS, Gregory Eastern Illinois 13.26m 43' 6"

SMITH, Drew Eastern Illinois NM
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#24 Men's Shot Put
C College 21.73m Ryan Crouser Texas 2/27/2016 Ames, IA

C College 21.81m Payton Otterdahl North Dakota State 2/23/2019 Brookings, S.D.

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 66' 10.50" Josh Freeman Unattached 2012

Pl Name Team Mark
1 LEWIS, Paden Quincy 18.03m 59' 2"

2 OLYSAV, Bradley Eastern Illinois 15.73m 51' 71 /4

3 GLADIEUX, Matthew Eastern Illinois 15.57m 51' 1"

4 SWISTAK, Sebastian Eastern Illinois 15.29m 50' 2"

5 COLLADO, Diego Saint Louis 15.24m 50' 0"

6 BRAUNECKER, Bo Eastern Illinois 13.72m 45' 01 /4

7 KAMINSKI, Josh Southern Indiana 13.45m 44' 11 /2

8 MEYER, Aiden Eastern Illinois 11.96m 39' 3"

9 GRAY, Louk Southern Indiana 10.31m 33' 10"

10 DZIEKAN, Matt Quincy 9.48m 31' 11 /4

SCHNETTGOECKE, Cole Quincy NM

#26 Men's Weight Throw
C College 25.58m Michael Lihrman Wisconsin 2/28/2015 Geneva, OH

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 77' 8.50" Daniel Roberts Unattached 1/18/2020

Pl Name Team Mark
1 COLLADO, Diego Saint Louis 17.47m 57' 33 /4

2 LEWIS, Paden Quincy 17.16m 56' 33 /4

3 OLYSAV, Bradley Eastern Illinois 16.51m 54' 2"

4 BRAUNECKER, Bo Eastern Illinois 15.74m 51' 73 /4

5 GLADIEUX, Matthew Eastern Illinois 15.29m 50' 2"

6 SWISTAK, Sebastian Eastern Illinois 13.79m 45' 3"

7 SCHNETTGOECKE, Cole Quincy 8.97m 29' 51 /4

#2 Women's 60 Meters
C College 7.07 Aleia Hobbs LSU 3/10/2018 College Station,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 7.32 Simone Facey Barton County CC 2005

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 WATKINS, Malia Northern Illinois 7.74

2 BLUE, Skylynn Northern Illinois 7.79

3 SMALL, Katrina Northern Illinois 7.94

4 MARSHALL, Tianni Eastern Illinois 7.94

5 REGULAR, Scout Northern Illinois 7.97

6 HASKEN, Bailey Saint Louis 8.08

7 JACKSON, Rylei Eastern Illinois 8.09

8 HESS, Lily Eastern Illinois 8.09

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WATKINS, Malia Northern Illinois 7.81q 1(1)

2 BLUE, Skylynn Northern Illinois 7.84q 2(1)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 SMALL, Katrina Northern Illinois 7.91q 3(1)

4 REGULAR, Scout Northern Illinois 7.96q 3(2)

5 HESS, Lily Eastern Illinois 8.00q 2(2)

6 JACKSON, Rylei Eastern Illinois 8.02q 3(3)

7 MARSHALL, Tianni Eastern Illinois 8.06q 1(2)

8 HASKEN, Bailey Saint Louis 8.06q 3(4)

9 MAJORS, Kenyae Northern Illinois 8.11 2(3)

10 ROBINSON, Jaila Saint Louis 8.15 2(4)

11 JONES, Shaila Saint Louis 8.17 1(3)

12 ANDORF, Maddie Saint Louis 8.18 1(4)

13 CLARK, Olivia Southern Indiana 8.27 3(5)

14 LAMPE, Theresa Saint Louis 8.32 2(5)

15 JOHNSON, Haeley Missouri-St. Louis 8.42 1(5)

16 GRELL, Katelyn Southern Indiana 8.50 2(6)

17 REYNOLDS, Karmen Quincy 8.61 3(6)

18 KEHL, Valerie Southern Indiana 8.93 2(7)

COLEMAN, Vivica Eastern Illinois DNS 1

SMITH, Jazmyn Northern Illinois DNS 1

FRANK, Danielle Eastern Illinois DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 WATKINS, Malia Northern Illinois 7.81q

2 MARSHALL, Tianni Eastern Illinois 8.06q

3 JONES, Shaila Saint Louis 8.17

4 ANDORF, Maddie Saint Louis 8.18

5 JOHNSON, Haeley Missouri-St. Louis 8.42

COLEMAN, Vivica Eastern Illinois DNS

SMITH, Jazmyn Northern Illinois DNS

Heat 2 of 3

1 BLUE, Skylynn Northern Illinois 7.84q

2 HESS, Lily Eastern Illinois 8.00q

3 MAJORS, Kenyae Northern Illinois 8.11

4 ROBINSON, Jaila Saint Louis 8.15

5 LAMPE, Theresa Saint Louis 8.32

6 GRELL, Katelyn Southern Indiana 8.50

7 KEHL, Valerie Southern Indiana 8.93

Heat 3 of 3

1 SMALL, Katrina Northern Illinois 7.91q

2 REGULAR, Scout Northern Illinois 7.96q

3 JACKSON, Rylei Eastern Illinois 8.02q

4 HASKEN, Bailey Saint Louis 8.06q

5 CLARK, Olivia Southern Indiana 8.27
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 REYNOLDS, Karmen Quincy 8.61

FRANK, Danielle Eastern Illinois DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
C College 22.38 Gabby Thomas Harvard 3/10/2018 College Station,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 23.80 Simone Facey Barton County CC 2005

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CAMPBELL, Kadeja Northern Illinois 24.79 1(1)

2 JOHNSON, Zakiya Eastern Illinois 25.85 1(2)

3 ADAMS, Alicia Eastern Illinois 25.92 2(1)

4 CRAWFORD, Kennedy Northern Illinois 26.04 6(1)

5 ROWE, Roshell Northern Illinois 26.14 1(3)

6 MARSHALL, Tianni Eastern Illinois 26.63 2(2)

7 ROBINSON, Jaila Saint Louis 26.79 2(3)

8 ANDORF, Maddie Saint Louis 26.88 2(4)

9 CORNWALL, De'Andre Quincy 27.33 3(1)

10 JACKSON, Rylei Eastern Illinois 27.44 6(2)

11 HASKEN, Bailey Saint Louis 27.49 3(2)

12 HAGGARD, Christian Quincy 27.73 3(3)

13 CLARK, Olivia Southern Indiana 28.27 4(1)

14 SARGENT , Taryn Quincy 28.36 3(4)

15 MOORE, Kennedy Missouri-St. Louis 28.67 4(2)

16 REYNOLDS, Karmen Quincy 28.77 4(3)

17 ROOKS, Dominica Missouri-St. Louis 29.08 5(1)

18 KIEFFER, Maddy Saint Louis 29.09 5(2)

19 BERNIER, Lily Saint Louis 30.13 5(3)

20 JOHNSON, Haeley Missouri-St. Louis 30.29 5(4)

JONES, Jahnetta Northern Illinois DNS 1

KEHL, Valerie Southern Indiana DNS 4

MINOR, Whitney Eastern Illinois DNS 6

PERSON, Madi Saint Louis DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 CAMPBELL, Kadeja Northern Illinois 24.79

2 JOHNSON, Zakiya Eastern Illinois 25.85

3 ROWE, Roshell Northern Illinois 26.14

JONES, Jahnetta Northern Illinois DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 ADAMS, Alicia Eastern Illinois 25.92

2 MARSHALL, Tianni Eastern Illinois 26.63

3 ROBINSON, Jaila Saint Louis 26.79

4 ANDORF, Maddie Saint Louis 26.88

Section 3 of 6

1 CORNWALL, De'Andre Quincy 27.33
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 HASKEN, Bailey Saint Louis 27.49

3 HAGGARD, Christian Quincy 27.73

4 SARGENT , Taryn Quincy 28.36

Section 4 of 6

1 CLARK, Olivia Southern Indiana 28.27

2 MOORE, Kennedy Missouri-St. Louis 28.67

3 REYNOLDS, Karmen Quincy 28.77

KEHL, Valerie Southern Indiana DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 ROOKS, Dominica Missouri-St. Louis 29.08

2 KIEFFER, Maddy Saint Louis 29.09

3 BERNIER, Lily Saint Louis 30.13

4 JOHNSON, Haeley Missouri-St. Louis 30.29

Section 6 of 6

1 CRAWFORD, Kennedy Northern Illinois 26.04

2 JACKSON, Rylei Eastern Illinois 27.44

MINOR, Whitney Eastern Illinois DNS

PERSON, Madi Saint Louis DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
C College 50.34 Kendall Ellis Southern California 3/10/2018 College Station,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 54.14 Natasha  Robinson Tennessee Tech 2017

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NICHOLS, Emily Saint Louis 57.18 1(1)

2 ROWE, Roshell Northern Illinois 58.90 1(2)

3 MCDOWELL, Mikayla Saint Louis 59.88 1(3)

4 MURRAY, Erin Saint Louis 1:00.95 1(4)

5 ZUMBAHLEN, Whitney Eastern Illinois 1:01.40 2(1)

6 WOJCICKI, Mckenna Eastern Illinois 1:01.69 2(2)

7 SARGENT , Taryn Quincy 1:02.16 3(1)

8 DREYER, Abby Maryville (Mo.) 1:02.51 2(3)

9 KIEFFER, Abby Saint Louis 1:03.03 4(1)

10 BRADBURY, Cassandra Eastern Illinois 1:03.36 2(4)

11 MATOS , Adajilsa Quincy 1:03.81 4(2)

12 DONCEVIC, Dani Saint Louis 1:04.17 4(3)

13 GRELL, Katelyn Southern Indiana 1:04.39 3(2)

14 BERNIER, Lily Saint Louis 1:05.53 3(3)

15 KIEFFER, Maddy Saint Louis 1:06.01 4(4)

16 ROOKS, Dominica Missouri-St. Louis 1:06.27 4(5)

17 HAGGARD, Christian Quincy 1:07.28 3(4)

18 MOORE, Kennedy Missouri-St. Louis 1:07.40 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 NICHOLS, Emily Saint Louis 57.18

2 ROWE, Roshell Northern Illinois 58.90
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MCDOWELL, Mikayla Saint Louis 59.88

4 MURRAY, Erin Saint Louis 1:00.95

Section 2 of 4

1 ZUMBAHLEN, Whitney Eastern Illinois 1:01.40

2 WOJCICKI, Mckenna Eastern Illinois 1:01.69

3 DREYER, Abby Maryville (Mo.) 1:02.51

4 BRADBURY, Cassandra Eastern Illinois 1:03.36

Section 3 of 4

1 SARGENT , Taryn Quincy 1:02.16

2 GRELL, Katelyn Southern Indiana 1:04.39

3 BERNIER, Lily Saint Louis 1:05.53

4 HAGGARD, Christian Quincy 1:07.28

5 MOORE, Kennedy Missouri-St. Louis 1:07.40

Section 4 of 4

1 KIEFFER, Abby Saint Louis 1:03.03

2 MATOS , Adajilsa Quincy 1:03.81

3 DONCEVIC, Dani Saint Louis 1:04.17

4 KIEFFER, Maddy Saint Louis 1:06.01

5 ROOKS, Dominica Missouri-St. Louis 1:06.27

#8 Women's 600 Meters
C College 1:25.80 Athing Mu Texas A&M 1/24/2021 College Station,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 1:31.93 Erica Moore Indiana St 2007

Pl Name Team Time
1 BROWN , Emma Southern Indiana 1:38.20

#10 Women's 800 Meters
C College 2:00.69 Jazmine Fray Texas A&M 2/11/2017 Clemson, S.C.

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 2:10.40 Jacqui Sedwick Michigan St 1982

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LYTLE, Brooke Northern Illinois 2:19.06 1(1)

2 COMASTRI , Audrey Southern Indiana 2:19.67 1(2)

3 VORPAGEL, Emma Northern Illinois 2:21.34 1(3)

4 CAVANAUGH, Mckenna Southern Indiana 2:21.90 1(4)

5 LAFONTAIN, Kayla Northern Illinois 2:23.24 1(5)

6 MONSON, Jordan Saint Louis 2:23.65 1(6)

7 MORIN, Sonja Saint Louis 2:26.24 1(7)

8 LOUIS, Grace Northern Illinois 2:26.47 2(1)

9 RICCI, Hannah Northern Illinois 2:27.62 2(2)

10 FINEGAN, Julia Northern Illinois 2:27.77 1(8)

11 WITTMER, Mallory Southern Indiana 2:27.97 1(9)

12 ROELOFSE, Lyndi Saint Louis 2:28.25 2(3)

13 JACKSON-GLADNEY, Amani Eastern Illinois 2:30.60 2(4)

14 SHELDON, Breanna Eastern Illinois 2:32.08 2(5)

15 WOLF, Sara Saint Louis 2:33.55 2(6)

16 LESIOTIS, Athena Quincy 2:37.72 1(10)

17 MATOS , Adajilsa Quincy 2:39.05 2(7)
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#10 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
18 LIVINGSTON, Shelby Southern Indiana 2:41.04 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LYTLE, Brooke Northern Illinois 2:19.06

2 COMASTRI , Audrey Southern Indiana 2:19.67

3 VORPAGEL, Emma Northern Illinois 2:21.34

4 CAVANAUGH, Mckenna Southern Indiana 2:21.90

5 LAFONTAIN, Kayla Northern Illinois 2:23.24

6 MONSON, Jordan Saint Louis 2:23.65

7 MORIN, Sonja Saint Louis 2:26.24

8 FINEGAN, Julia Northern Illinois 2:27.77

9 WITTMER, Mallory Southern Indiana 2:27.97

10 LESIOTIS, Athena Quincy 2:37.72

Section 2 of 2

1 LOUIS, Grace Northern Illinois 2:26.47

2 RICCI, Hannah Northern Illinois 2:27.62

3 ROELOFSE, Lyndi Saint Louis 2:28.25

4 JACKSON-GLADNEY, Amani Eastern Illinois 2:30.60

5 SHELDON, Breanna Eastern Illinois 2:32.08

6 WOLF, Sara Saint Louis 2:33.55

7 MATOS , Adajilsa Quincy 2:39.05

8 LIVINGSTON, Shelby Southern Indiana 2:41.04

#11 Women's 1 Mile Run
C College 4:25.91 Jenny Barringer Colorado College Station,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 4:45.36 Sara Schumacher Illinois St 1983

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CAVANAUGH, Mckenna Southern Indiana 4:59.31 1(1)

2 KRESS, Megan Saint Louis 5:01.93 1(2)

3 BROWN , Emma Southern Indiana 5:12.65 1(3)

4 SEAR, Carly Saint Louis 5:19.09 1(4)

5 ROELOFSE, Lyndi Saint Louis 5:21.80 2(1)

6 HAACKE, Kylie Eastern Illinois 5:22.36 1(5)

7 SIPP, Emily Saint Louis 5:22.55 1(6)

8 GOMEZ, Alex Eastern Illinois 5:23.15 1(7)

9 DECKER, Kylie Eastern Illinois 5:23.55 1(8)

10 MILLER, Kaitlin Northern Illinois 5:27.08 1(9)

11 CARR, Sarah Eastern Illinois 5:27.70 2(2)

12 JACKSON, Joy Northern Illinois 5:32.23 1(10)

13 BIDDLE, Meagan Northern Illinois 5:33.96 2(3)

14 SHELDON, Breanna Eastern Illinois 5:38.62 2(4)

15 WAGEMANN, Lily Missouri-St. Louis 5:45.81 2(5)

16 THOMPSON, Emma Southern Indiana 5:49.58 2(6)

17 DONOVAN, Meghan Eastern Illinois 6:22.08 2(7)

18 BEARDEN-KYSER, Lauren Missouri-St. Louis 6:52.79 2(8)
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#11 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CAVANAUGH, Mckenna Southern Indiana 4:59.31

2 KRESS, Megan Saint Louis 5:01.93

3 BROWN , Emma Southern Indiana 5:12.65

4 SEAR, Carly Saint Louis 5:19.09

5 HAACKE, Kylie Eastern Illinois 5:22.36

6 SIPP, Emily Saint Louis 5:22.55

7 GOMEZ, Alex Eastern Illinois 5:23.15

8 DECKER, Kylie Eastern Illinois 5:23.55

9 MILLER, Kaitlin Northern Illinois 5:27.08

10 JACKSON, Joy Northern Illinois 5:32.23

Section 2 of 2

1 ROELOFSE, Lyndi Saint Louis 5:21.80

2 CARR, Sarah Eastern Illinois 5:27.70

3 BIDDLE, Meagan Northern Illinois 5:33.96

4 SHELDON, Breanna Eastern Illinois 5:38.62

5 WAGEMANN, Lily Missouri-St. Louis 5:45.81

6 THOMPSON, Emma Southern Indiana 5:49.58

7 DONOVAN, Meghan Eastern Illinois 6:22.08

8 BEARDEN-KYSER, Lauren Missouri-St. Louis 6:52.79

#41 Women's 3000 Meters
C College 8:41.60 Karissa Schweizer Missouri 2/3/2018 New York, N.Y.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COMASTRI, Jennifer Southern Indiana 9:44.29 1(1)

2 GREIWE, Lauren Southern Indiana 10:21.30 1(2)

3 LANGLOIS, Doriane Southern Indiana 10:22.86 1(3)

4 HOERIG, Kati Southern Indiana 10:49.11 2(1)

5 SWART, Aubrey Southern Indiana 10:55.18 1(4)

6 WAGLER, Megan Southern Indiana 11:04.23 2(2)

7 O'BRIEN, Margaret Saint Louis 11:06.07 1(5)

8 WIRTH, Janelynn Eastern Illinois 11:07.67 2(3)

9 HANCOCK, Audrey Eastern Illinois 11:14.51 2(4)

10 DEVANTIER, Lea Saint Louis 11:34.76 1(6)

11 HEETER, Kayley Missouri-St. Louis 11:37.13 2(5)

12 THIBAULT, Sophie Saint Louis 11:40.89 2(6)

13 KOHRING, Gabbi Saint Louis 11:53.81 2(7)

14 BRUECK, Peyton Missouri-St. Louis 11:57.21 2(8)

FISHER, Hadley Southern Indiana DNF 1

WINKLER, Katie Southern Indiana DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COMASTRI, Jennifer Southern Indiana 9:44.29

2 GREIWE, Lauren Southern Indiana 10:21.30
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#41 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 LANGLOIS, Doriane Southern Indiana 10:22.86

4 SWART, Aubrey Southern Indiana 10:55.18

5 O'BRIEN, Margaret Saint Louis 11:06.07

6 DEVANTIER, Lea Saint Louis 11:34.76

FISHER, Hadley Southern Indiana DNF

WINKLER, Katie Southern Indiana DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HOERIG, Kati Southern Indiana 10:49.11

2 WAGLER, Megan Southern Indiana 11:04.23

3 WIRTH, Janelynn Eastern Illinois 11:07.67

4 HANCOCK, Audrey Eastern Illinois 11:14.51

5 HEETER, Kayley Missouri-St. Louis 11:37.13

6 THIBAULT, Sophie Saint Louis 11:40.89

7 KOHRING, Gabbi Saint Louis 11:53.81

8 BRUECK, Peyton Missouri-St. Louis 11:57.21

#13 Women's 60m Hurdles
C College 7.78 Brianna Rollins Clemson 1/12/2013 Clemson, SC

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 8.15 Natasha Ruddock Essex County 2008

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 REGULAR, Scout Northern Illinois 8.56

2 STINSON, Shanisa Eastern Illinois 8.63

3 THOMAS, Hallee Eastern Illinois 9.11

4 LAMPE, Theresa Saint Louis 9.15

5 WOJCICKI, Mckenna Eastern Illinois 9.15

6 JONES, Shaila Saint Louis 9.17

7 HAGGARD, Christian Quincy 9.52

8 CIBULKA, Abby Saint Louis 10.02

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STINSON, Shanisa Eastern Illinois 8.68q 2(1)

2 REGULAR, Scout Northern Illinois 8.75q 1(1)

3 WOJCICKI, Mckenna Eastern Illinois 9.03q 1(2)

4 THOMAS, Hallee Eastern Illinois 9.05q 1(3)

5 JONES, Shaila Saint Louis 9.33q 1(4)

6 LAMPE, Theresa Saint Louis 9.36q 2(2)

7 HAGGARD, Christian Quincy 9.62q 1(5)

8 CIBULKA, Abby Saint Louis 9.94q 2(3)

9 CORNWALL, De'Andre Quincy 10.08 2(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 REGULAR, Scout Northern Illinois 8.75q
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#13 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
2 WOJCICKI, Mckenna Eastern Illinois 9.03q

3 THOMAS, Hallee Eastern Illinois 9.05q

4 JONES, Shaila Saint Louis 9.33q

5 HAGGARD, Christian Quincy 9.62q

Heat 2 of 2

1 STINSON, Shanisa Eastern Illinois 8.68q

2 LAMPE, Theresa Saint Louis 9.36q

3 CIBULKA, Abby Saint Louis 9.94q

4 CORNWALL, De'Andre Quincy 10.08

#15 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
C College 3:27.03 Pettigrew, Iuel, Hill, Ellis Southern California 3/11/2017 College Station,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 3:45.92 Robinson, Tate, Roberts, Jackson Tennessee Tech 2018

Pl Team Time
1 Saint Louis (A) 4:06.89

1) MCDOWELL, Mikayla 2) NICHOLS, Emily

3) MURRAY, Erin 4) DONCEVIC, Dani

2 Saint Louis (B) 4:24.39

1) ANDORF, Maddie 2) HASKEN, Bailey

3) ROBINSON, Jaila 4) BERNIER, Lily

3 Saint Louis (C) 4:28.84

1) KIEFFER, Abby 2) KIEFFER, Maddy

3) MONSON, Jordan 4) MORIN, Sonja

Eastern Illinois (A) DNS

1) MARSHALL, Tianni 2) WOJCICKI, Mckenna

3) BRADBURY, Cassandra 4) ZUMBAHLEN, Whitney

Quincy (A) DNS

1) SARGENT , Taryn 2) MATOS , Adajilsa

3) HAGGARD, Christian 4) CORNWALL, De'Andre

#17 Women's High Jump
C College 1.98m Akela Jones Kansas State 3/11/2016 Birmingham, AL

C College 1.98m Akela Jones Kansas State 3/11/2016 Birmingham, AL

C College 1.98m Destinee Hooker Texas College Station,

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 1.87m Tynita Butts PUMA 2/19/2021

Pl Name Team Mark
1 MYRICK, Madison Eastern Illinois 1.65m 5' 5"

2 MCCANE, Erin Saint Louis 1.60m 5' 3"

3 PERSON, Madi Saint Louis 1.55m 5' 1"

4 SCHULTEN, Margaret Southern Indiana 1.50m 4' 11"

5 COURTOIS, Jenna Maryville (Mo.) 1.35m 4' 5"

HAGGARD, Christian Quincy NH
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#19 Women's Pole Vault
C College 4.90m Demi Payne Stephen F. Austin 2/20/2016 New York, N.Y.

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 14' 6" Kylie Hutson Indiana St 2010

Pl Name Team Mark
1 CULLINANE, Casie Maryville (Mo.) 3.35m 10' 113 /4

2 THOMAS, Hallee Eastern Illinois 3.20m 10' 6"

2 TARPEY, Carolyn Saint Louis 3.20m 10' 6"

4 MARX, Sasha Saint Louis 3.05m 10' 0"

GALE, Megan Saint Louis NH

#21 Women's Long Jump
C College 6.91m Whitney Gipson TCU 3/9/2012 Nampa, Idaho

C College 6.91m Goulbourne/ Gipson Auburn/ T.C.U. Fayetteville, AR

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 20' 7.25" Bianca Stuart Unattached 2010

Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Jazmyn Northern Illinois 5.86m 19' 23 /4

2 RAMSEY, Taylor Northern Illinois 5.52m 18' 11 /2

3 VOGT, Holly Eastern Illinois 5.34m 17' 61 /4

4 GRUSZKA, Susan Eastern Illinois 5.27m 17' 31 /2

5 CIBULKA, Abby Saint Louis 5.08m 16' 8"

6 D'ONOFRIO, Susan Saint Louis 5.00m 16' 5"

7 PERSON, Madi Saint Louis 4.85m 15' 11"

8 SARGENT , Taryn Quincy 4.76m 15' 71 /2

9 CORNWALL, De'Andre Quincy 4.70m 15' 5"

ROEDER, Georgianna Southern Indiana NM

TARQUIN, Taryn Eastern Illinois NM

SMALL, Katrina Northern Illinois DNS

RILEY, Diamond Northern Illinois DNS

MINOR, Whitney Eastern Illinois DNS

#23 Women's Triple Jump
C College 14.53m Keturah Orji Georgia 1/20/2018 Clemson, S.C.

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 42' 11.75" Michelle Vaughn Essex County 2005

Pl Name Team Mark
1 D'ONOFRIO, Susan Saint Louis 11.40m 37' 5"

2 MAJORS, Kenyae Northern Illinois 11.37m 37' 33 /4

3 ONLY, Kendal Northern Illinois 11.34m 37' 21 /2

4 TARQUIN, Taryn Eastern Illinois 11.00m 36' 11 /4

5 GRUSZKA, Susan Eastern Illinois 10.64m 34' 11"

6 MINOR, Whitney Eastern Illinois 10.12m 33' 21 /2

#25 Women's Shot Put
C College 19.23m Raven Saunders Ole Miss 2/13/2016 Ames, IA

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 59' 10.25" Jeneva Stevens NYAC 2015

Pl Name Team Mark
1 KOCH, Marie Eastern Illinois 12.74m 41' 93 /4

2 LYLES, Nia Maryville (Mo.) 12.46m 40' 101 /2
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#25 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 GRZESKOWIAK, Jenna Eastern Illinois 11.43m 37' 6"

4 SHAVER, Clayre Eastern Illinois 11.27m 36' 113 /4

5 MILLER, Caroline Saint Louis 11.20m 36' 9"

6 VANDEHEEDE, Ali Saint Louis 10.91m 35' 91 /2

7 MCGREGOR, Gabrielle Southern Indiana 9.82m 32' 23 /4

8 WHITE, Angelina Saint Louis 9.66m 31' 81 /2

9 CIBULKA, Abby Saint Louis 8.91m 29' 23 /4

10 EHRMANN, Daphanie Southern Indiana 7.83m 25' 81 /4

ROEDER, Georgianna Southern Indiana NM

STINGILY, Fatima Northern Illinois NM

#27 Women's Weight Throw
C College 25.56m Brittany Riley Southern Illinois Fayetteville, AR

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 81' 1" Deanna Price NYAC 1/18/2020

Pl Name Team Mark
1 WHITE, Angelina Saint Louis 15.79m 51' 93 /4

2 IVERSON, Taylor Eastern Illinois 15.31m 50' 23 /4

3 GRZESKOWIAK, Jenna Eastern Illinois 14.66m 48' 11 /4

4 VANDEHEEDE, Ali Saint Louis 14.47m 47' 53 /4

5 LYLES, Nia Maryville (Mo.) 14.24m 46' 83 /4

6 STINGILY, Fatima Northern Illinois 13.99m 45' 103 /4

7 SHAVER, Clayre Eastern Illinois 13.92m 45' 8"

8 KOCH, Marie Eastern Illinois 13.82m 45' 41 /4

9 MILLER, Caroline Saint Louis 12.30m 40' 41 /4

10 PAPANDRIA, Emily Southern Indiana 11.91m 39' 1"
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